Table of Contents for the
11" Annual Advanced Business Law Course

Case Law Update
Elizabeth S. Miller

2013 Legislative Update
Daryl B. Robertson

Amendments to the Texas Business Organizations Code, Including Social Purpose
Corporations

Certain 2013 Amendments to the Texas Business and Commerce Code

Fiduciary Duties of Partners, Members and Managers in Partnerships and LLCs

Fiduciary Duties of Partners, Members & Managers
Brent Clark Perry

Fiduciary Duties in Alternate Entities
Michael C. Holmes

Hot Topics in Employment Law
Katrina Grider

Regulatory Issues of Social Media
Matthew Deffebach
Zach Wolfe

Confidentiality Agreements: How to Draft Them and What They Restrict
Byron F. Egan

Affordable Care Act and Its Impact on Healthcare and Business
Kenya S. Woodruff

The FCPA: Internal Investigations
Brent Alan Benoit

Preparing for Securities Litigation
Dona Szak

The Growing Breadth of Anti-Money Laundering Laws
F. John Podvin

10



Table of Contents for the
11" Annual Advanced Business Law Course

Misbehaving Directors, Including Directors’ Duties to Maintain the Confidentiality of
Information
Byron F. Egan

How to Write a BAD Arbitration Clause!
John K. Boyce, Il

Current Tax and GAAP Issues Affecting M&A Activity (No Article)
Deborah Byers

7 Deadly Sins of Boilerplate: How Cut and Paste Can Get You Sued
D. Hull Youngblood
Seth E. Meisel

The Regulations of Swaps/Derivatives and Its Impact on Business Post Dodd-Frank
Jeff Nichols
Kim Mai

A Rubiks Cube of Ethical Dilemmas Faced by General and Corporate Counsels
Pauline E. Higgins

Cybersecurity: Keeping Client Data and Your Law License Secure
Ronald L. Chichester
Michael Peck
Jason Smith

The Corporation’s Duty to Protect the Morning After the Hack

Part |
Steven R. Jacobs
Stephanie L. Chandler

Part Il
Bill Cobb

Shareholder Oppression: Is It a Cause of Action?
F. Eric Fryar
Christina Richardson
Caitlin B. Feste
Rusty Sewell

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



